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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 2

TORNEIO COMPLEMENTAR DE INFANTIS FUT. 7 - 1º. ANO - SUB/12

8

9

10

11

12

13

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

715.02.001

715.02.002

715.02.003

715.02.004

715.02.005

715.02.006

715.02.007

715.02.008

715.02.009

715.02.010

715.02.011

715.02.012

715.02.013

715.02.014

715.02.015

715.02.016

715.02.017

715.02.018

715.02.019

715.02.020

715.02.021

715.02.022

715.02.023

715.02.024

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 5562

 0849

 5566

 1918

 0885

 2969

 3105

 0370

 5566

 0849

 1918

 2969

 0885

 5562

 0849

 3105

 0370

 1918

 5566

 2969

 0885

 5562

 0849

 5566

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

ACADEMIA C.D. CORROIOS "B"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 "B"

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA "B"

CLUBE F. TRAFARIA

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 "B"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

ACADEMIA C.D. CORROIOS "B"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA "B"

CLUBE F. TRAFARIA

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 "B"

ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

ACADEMIA C.D. CORROIOS "B"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 "B"

 0885

 3105

 0370

 2969

 0849

 5562

 5566

 1918

 0885

 5562

 3105

 0370

 1918

 5566

 2969

 0370

 0885

 5562

 0849

 3105

 3105

 0370

 1918

 2969

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA "B"

CLUBE F. TRAFARIA

ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

ACADEMIA C.D. CORROIOS "B"

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 "B"

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

ACADEMIA C.D. CORROIOS "B"

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA "B"

CLUBE F. TRAFARIA

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 "B"

ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

CLUBE F. TRAFARIA

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

ACADEMIA C.D. CORROIOS "B"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA "B"

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA "B"

CLUBE F. TRAFARIA

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

17/03/2018

24/03/2018

07/04/2018

14/04/2018

21/04/2018

05/05/2018

06/01/2018

13/01/2018

20/01/2018

03/02/2018

17/02/2018

24/02/2018

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

1

2

3

4

5

6

715.02.029

715.02.030

715.02.031

715.02.032

715.02.033

715.02.034

715.02.035

715.02.036

715.02.037

715.02.038

715.02.039

715.02.040

715.02.041

715.02.042

715.02.043

715.02.044

715.02.045

715.02.046

715.02.047

715.02.048

715.02.049

715.02.050

715.02.051

715.02.052

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

SERIE "B"

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30
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14Jornada:

715.02.025

715.02.026

715.02.027

715.02.028

JOGO
 2969

 3105

 0370

 1918

CLUBES
ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA "B"

CLUBE F. TRAFARIA

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

 0885

 5562

 0849

 5566

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

ACADEMIA C.D. CORROIOS "B"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 "B"

JOGO

12/05/201803/03/2018 Jornada:7

715.02.053

715.02.054

715.02.055

715.02.056

- -

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

SERIE "B"

HORA
10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

HORA
10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30


